
Ballafayle 11/09/21   Level 2

Rider No Name Pair No Individual Pair Individual Pair Individual Pair
Total Position Total Position Total Total Total Total Total Total

 

1 Helen Ashcroft () 101 509 5 188 376 0 0 24 133

2 Sam Frize () 101 509 5 188 376 0 0 109 133

5 Caroline Hawley () 102 608 2 220 440 7 13 93 155

6 Georgia Smith () 102 608 2 220 440 6 13 62 155

3 Kathryn Scarlett () 103 553 4 199 398 7 13 49 142

4 Hannah Scarlett () 103 553 4 199 398 6 13 93 142

7 Gillian Newey () 104 619 1 174 348 15 44 102 227

11 Paula Dowson () 104 619 1 174 348 29 44 125 227

9 Claire Bagshaw () 105 558 3 147 294 36 77 101 187

10 Susie Clague () 105 558 3 147 294 41 77 86 187
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